
  

 

 

2024 WINTER 6th GRADE BASKETBALL LEAGUE 

1. STORM          2.MERCURY    3.LYNX  

 4.SPARKS        5. SKY                   6. MYSTICS    

Date Day Time Away VS Home  Court 

11/13/2024 Wednesday 

6:00 PM 1 VS 2 TULE MAIN 

7:00 PM 5 VS 4 TULE MAIN 

6:00 PM  6 VS 3 EPRD 6 

 

 

Date Day Time Away VS Home  Court  

11/16/2024 Saturday  

9:00 AM 5 VS 2 EL TULE 3 

10:00 AM 4 VS 3 EL TULE 3 

11:00 AM  1 VS 6 EL TULE 3 

 

 

Date Day Time Away VS Home  Court 

11/18/2024 Monday 

6:00 PM 1 VS 5 TULE MAIN 

7:00 PM 3 VS 2 TULE MAIN 

6:00 PM  4 VS 6 EPRD 6 

 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Court 

11/20/2024 Wednesday 

6:00 PM 3 VS 5 TULE MAIN 

7:00 PM 1 VS 4 TULE MAIN 

6:00 PM  2 VS 6 EPRD 6 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Court 

12/2/2024 Monday  

6:00 PM 2 VS 1 TULE MAIN 

7:00 PM 4 VS 5 TULE MAIN 

6:00 PM  3 VS 6 EPRD 6 

 

 



  

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Court 

12/4/2024 Wednesday   

6:00 PM 2 VS 5 TULE MAIN 

7:00 PM 4 VS 3 TULE MAIN 

6:00 PM  1 VS 6 EPRD 6 

 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Court 

12/7/2024 Saturday 

9:00 AM 1 VS 5 EL TULE 3 

10:00 AM 3 VS 2 EL TULE 3 

11:00 AM  6 VS 4 EL TULE 3 

 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Court 

12/9/2024 Monday 

6:00 PM 3 VS 5 TULE MAIN 

7:00 PM 1 VS 4 TULE MAIN 

6:00 PM  6 VS 2 EPRD 6 

 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Court 

12/11/2024 Wednesday  

6:00 PM 1 VS 3 TULE MAIN 

7:00 PM 2 VS 4 TULE MAIN 

6:00 PM  6 VS 5 EPRD 6 

 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Court 

12/13/2024 Friday  

6:00 PM 1 VS 3 TULE MAIN 

7:00 PM 2 VS 4 TULE MAIN 

6:00 PM  6 VS 5 EPRD 6 

 

Games will be played at: 

 Parks & Rec: 315 E. Mark S. Pena Dr. Edinburg, TX 78539 

El Tule: 700 S Veterans Blvd, Edinburg, TX 78539 

For more information please feel free to contact us at (956) 381-5631 or visit us at     
www.edinburg.recdesk.com  

 

http://www.edinburg.recdesk.com/

